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Liz and Sarah,

Below are the individuals that we need to send the attached letter to from the commission, and I

talked with Jackson Brossi yesterday regarding the Inter-Tribal coalition and the members we

need to reach out to there.

Thanks, Mike

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Magallanes, Downey <downey magallanes@ios.doi.gov>

Date: Mon, May 15, 2017 at 7:30 PM

Subject: Inter-tribal coalition

To: Michael Black <mike.black@bia.gov>

Cc: "Bowman, Randal" <randal bowman@ios.doi.gov>

Hi Mike,

Below is the information to follow on your discussions with Jim. Could you fill Randy in on the conversation
today? Thanks.

The Inter-tribal coalition co chairs are the Honorable Carleton Bowekaty from the Zuni tribe and the Honorable
Alfred Lomahquahu from the Hopi tribe. Below are the email addresses that we sent invitations to:

 plus:

Councilman Carleton Bowekaty, carleton.bowekaty@ashiwi.org
President Russell Begaye, 
Vice President Jonathan Nez, 
Speaker Lorenzo Bates, l
Council Delegate Davis Filfred, 
Chairman Shaun Chapoose, shaunc@utetribe.com
Vice Chair, Alfred Lomahquahu, ALomahquahu@hopi.nsn.us
Chairman Harold Cuthair, HCuthair@utemountain.org

cc:

jbrossy@nnwo.org
njohnson@grandcanyontrust.org

--

Downey Magallanes
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